Informe generado el 28 de Abril de 2024 a las 12:16

1,35 PGP

Ordenes de Salida

16 de Septiembre de 2017

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JACOMAR
ECHO VAN HET
NEERENBOSCH /
DRUDE DE KALVARIE /
2009 / CASTANA /
BELGA

ALEP DE PILENIE

CALVARO / ELLYPSO

DES HORTS /2010 /
ALAZANA / SF

os

N

CALIPSO VAN DE
BERGDALHOEVE Z
3 CENTO LANO /
RIENELLA / 2010 / BAYO
| ZANG

MAFIA
CARPACCIO / FALFA DU
PARC / 2007 / CASTANA

/ CDE

CALLUCIA VH
BLOEMENHOF Z
5 CALLUCCIO Z / FLY-
AWAY VH BLOEMENHOF
/2009 / TORDA / ZANG

RICHIE Z
ROYAL VINCKENBURGH
6 / TEMSI VAN HET
GOORHOF /2009 /
CASTANA / ZANG

ZIROCCO’S FLASH
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
RAPSODY / 2010 /
ALAZANA / NRPS

COOPER
CONTENDRO Il / UNICE
/2008 / CASTANA /
HOLST

ANTARES DE LA
MAILLE
9 LITSAM / KELSTAR DU
LESME /2010 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

124691

120988

109283

126012

125469

109272

126096

124692

120918

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
CRIADOR

MOODY, Tania
TANIA MOODY / NONE

336680 ES

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan 1791 ES
Y.DE VAMS / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ, Kevin 2498 ES
DIEGO TECNICA
RACING, S.L. / NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
Y.VALBANERA S.L. /
NONE

BARCELO
MARTINEZ, Paloma
[Abs] 196008 ES
BARMAR SPORT
HORSES S.L. / NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
TRADE PROSERVICES 13253 ES
INDUAUTO SL /
HARVEY R.

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
PABLO DOMINGUEZ
PINON / NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
MARIA JOSE ALCAYDE

/ NONE

140098 ES

2572 ES

15163 ES

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE / NONE

13817 ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ARANJUEZ JR
REY Z / WELFENKRONE
I1/2010 / CASTANA /
CDE

FLOSTYK F
CASINO DE LA SERRA /
LAISSEZ-FAIRE / 2011 /

CASTANA / CDE

ILJO VAN DE
DISTELHOEVE
TAKASHI VAN
BERKENBROECK /
SAIDA /2008 /
CASTANA / BELGA

QUELEBELLE DU
GERY
PAMPHILE / INDIANA DU
GERY /2004 / ALAZANA
/ SF

ESPERANZA
D'ESQUELMES
ERCO VAN'T
ROOSAKKER / CERES
D'ESQUELMES / 2010 /
BAYO / BELGA

ULTRA LORD
LORD Z / DARCY DE
CORAIMONT X
ORLANDO /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

FALLINUS
ZAVALL / CATOBERLINA
/2010 / CASTANA /
KWPN

REINE DU VERY
FLIPPER D'ELLE /
LORELEI DU VERY /
2005 / CASTANA / SF

BELLAGIO
MASSUERE
MR. FLY DE LANDETTE
/ SCUADRA X CALATO /
2011/ CASTANA / SF

FLAUTA
JALEO DU DEFEY / MA
BELLE AMIE'S X
NIMMERDOR /2007 /
ALAZANA / CDE

ANNABELLE
DUTCH CAPITOL /
CASSANDRA Z / 2005 /
CASTANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

107480

134117

86792

128237

127243

121471

113107

122300

156522

80284

105103

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo

Y. RIVA / Y.JUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
MARCO ANTONIO DE
LA TORRE DE LA
LAMA / Y.FRUFRU

FIERRO MARTINEZ,
Miguel Angel
MIGUEL ANGEL

FIERRO MARTINEZ /
NONE

FERNANDEZ DE
VELASCO ARROYO,
Ana
REGINA ARROYO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

TORRES PARDO,
Adelina
ADELINA TORRES
PARDO / NONE

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
Fernando
ANA MIMENDEZ
ECHEVARRIA /
VIRGINIE LACROIX

CAPDEVILA
BARREDO, Blai
ESPAIS BLAUS
HABITATGES SLU /
NONE

MOODY, Tania
KEVIN MOODY / NONE

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
SPORT HORSES CC
2019 SLU / M. BRUNO
CHASSAING

SUNEN OLIVAN,
Antonio
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

ALVAREZ-
FERMOSEL
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio [Abs - G.P.
Azul]
Y.DUCAL SL / NONE

L.D.N.

234432

369

11949

148259

12147

5042

12929

336680

1791

136262

3548

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR



oS

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

AMANWANA DE
MARS
LAMM DE FETAN /
MARONANDO /2010 /
CASTANA / SF

RAIPUR DE OLID
CALVARO Z / CENTAURA
EQUINOSTAR /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

AMBRE DES VEYS
RAVAGE DE MARS /
BIENVENUE DES VEYS X
NUT DES GARANDONS
/2010 / CASTANA / SF

QUITY DEL DUERO
GRENAT DE GREZ /
INES DU MURIER / 2004
/ ALAZANA / SF

HERA VAN'T HOF
VAN EVERSEM
CASARIO Il / BAIBA
VAN'T HOD VAN
EVERSE X PIK SOLO /
2007 / CASTANA / BWP

CLINTINUE
CLINTON 11 /
GRANNUSCHA /2008 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

VIVALDI
D'HYRENCOURT
UDANCER HERO / SISI
D'HYRENCOURT / 2005
/ ALAZANA / BELGA

DYNAMITE Z
QUINTENDER /
VELUTHAPRACHT /
2009 / CASTANA /
ZANG

APG CAS
CANTOS / MISS HARLEY
/2008 / CASTANA /
NRPS

KENYA VAN HET
WILGENHOFF
CALVARO Z / ALINE VAN
DE HERKKANT /2010 /
BAYO / BWP

MIKA DE QUIJAS
CENTAUER Z / ECLIPSE
DU LEY X EQUUS
D'OLYMPE / 2011/
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

127556

123213

127134

115951

129735

125485

107739

109271

122872

113736

143394

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, IAigo
INIGO GONZALEZ

ORAINDI / HARAS DES
M

PEREYRA
SAAVEDRA,
Leonardo
Y.VALLE DE OLID /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

IBANEZ ALDECOA,
Ibone
IBONE IBANEZ
ALDEKOA / M. JEAN-
CLAUDE LANGLOIS

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Alfons
ROQUET PUIGNERO /

NONE

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ, Kevin

MIREN GURUTZE /
MAES RONNY

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
GUSTAVO AYAN /
NONE

BARCELO
MARTINEZ, Paloma
[Abs]
PALOMA BARCELO /
NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
LAURA ROQUET
PUIGNERO / HARVEY
R.

DOMINGUEZ
PINON, Pablo
APG STABLES / NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
ANTONIO REQUENA
JIMENEZ / NONE

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
RUBEN DE DIEGO
SANZ / Y.DE QUIJAS

L.D.N.

247295

18187

247273

13252

2498

140098

196008

13253

2572

15163

13817

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

32

33

34

34

35

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALDELAMADRE
ARHAM
ORIENT D'ELLE /
EXXTASE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

MAR DE ONTIGOLA
JR
LORD Z / KRONE D'OR
X COLIN D'OR /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

BRIONI DE VIDAU
INDOCTRO / CARINA
XXXVII CH X COEUR DE
NUIT /2010 / ALAZANA
/ CDE

RAIN MAN
CHACCO BLUE / PRETTY
WOMAN / 2010/
CASTANA / OLDBG

FORLAN
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
KYRA /2010 / TORDA /
KWPN

L.A.C.

123740

89181

114130

127994

122049

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALONSO BENITO,
Carla
Y.VALDELAMADRE /
NONE

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo

Y. RIVA / Y.JUAN RIVA
FRANCOS

GABARRON
JIMENEZ, Jaime
SANTIAGO MARTIN
BRAGADO / SOL
SAURELLA
COMADRAN

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
IVAN SERRANO /
NONE

MOODY, Tania
TANIA MOODY, KEVIN
MOODY / NONE

L.D.N.

369

234432

13817

1791

336680

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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